
New large colour range
• Stripe options

• High UV resistant
• Flame retardant

• Low wick option available

 B8103  -  B8120  -  B8288  -  B8196  -  B8195 

TENTS

 B8103  B8120 
Stripes

 B8195 
Low emissivity

 B8196 
Low wick

 B8288 
Block out

Total Weight - DIN ISO 2286/2:1998
Gesamtgewicht - Poids total -  
Peso total - Totaal gewicht

 650 g/m2  670 g/m2  610 g/m2  650 g/m2  800 g/m2

Composition
Zusammensetzung - Composition - 
Composición - Samenstelling 

 PES + PVC  PES + PVC  PES + PVC  PES + PVC  PES + PVC 

Fabric (Warp / We� ) - DIN ISO 2060:1994
Gewebe - Tissu - Tejido - Weefsel

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex 

Lacquering
Lackierung -  Laquage - 
Tipo lacado - Lacquering

 Top: glossy
Bottom: glossy 

 Top: glossy
Bottom: glossy 

Top: dull
Bottom: Low-E

 Top: glossy
Bottom: glossy 

 Top: glossy
Bottom: glossy 

Breaking Strength (Warp / We� ) -  EN ISO 1421/1:1998 
Höchstzugkra�  - Résistance rupture - 
Resistencia urdimbre - Treksterkte

 2500 N/5cm 
 2500 N/5cm 

 2500 N/5cm 
 2500 N/5cm 

 2500 N/5cm 
 2300 N/5cm 

 2500 N/5cm 
 2300 N/5cm 

 2500 N/5cm 
 2500 N/5cm 

Tear Strength (Warp / We� ) -  DIN 53363:2003 
Weiterreisskra�  - Résistance à la déchirure - 
Resistencia urdimbre - Scheurweerstand

 270 N 
 270 N 

 270 N 
 270 N 

 270 N 
 270 N 

 270 N 
 270 N 

 270 N 
 270 N 

Adhesion  - EN ISO 2411:2000
Ha� ung - Adhérence - Adhesión - Hechting  100 N/5cm  100 N/5cm  90 N/5cm  100 N/5cm  100 N/5cm 

Emissivity
Emissionsgrad - Émissivité - 
Emisividad - Emissiviteit

- -  back side 0,34 max - -

Temperature Resistance -  EN 1876/1 :1998
Temperatursbeständigkeit - Tenue à la 
température - Resistencia térmica - 
Temperatuursbestendigheid

 -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C 

Light Fastness -  ISO 105 B02:2014 
Lichtechtheid - Tenue à la lumière - 
Solidez color - Lichtechtheit

 7-8  7-8  7-8  7-8  7-8 

Fire Behaviour
Brennverhalten - Reaction au feu -  
Resistencia al fuego - Brandgedrag

 M2  ( NF P 92 507 2004 )
 B1  ( DIN 4102 1998 )

 M2   (NF P 92 507 2004)
 B1    (DIN 4102 1998) 

 M2 (NF P 92 507 2004) 
B1  ( DIN 4102 1998 )

 ADR Cl. II   (UNI 8456 - 9174 )

 M2  ( NF P 92 507 2004 )
 B1  ( DIN 4102 1998 )

 M2   (NF P 92 507 2004 )
 B1  ( DIN 4102 1998 )

Reaction to Fire -  EN 13501-1 +A1:2009 
Reaktion auf Feuer - Réaction au feu - 
Reacción al fuego - Reactie op vuur

 B-s2,d0  B-s2,d0  B-s2,d0  B-s2,d0  B-s1,d0 

Textile Solution Provider - Go to www.sioentechnicaltextiles.com for more information.
 Fabriekstraat 23 - 8850 Ardooie - Belgium - +32 (0) 51 740 900 - info@sioen.com - www.sioen.com 

 B8195 
Low emissivity (Silver Low E)

On request  

Auf Anfrage - Sur demande -
bajo pedido - Op verzoek 

 B8196 
Low wick

 9909    

   250 cm

 B8288 
Block out

 9909    

   250 cm, 300 cm 

Other colours on request - Andere Farben auf Anfrage - Autres coloris sur demande - 
Otros colores bajo pedido - Andere kleuren op aanvraag.

 Technische Daten  -  Données techniques  -  Datos técnicos  -   Technische specificaties 

Technical specifications

225 mm225 mm205 mm

 All our technical characteristics are indicative. Please note that all information given in this document is intended to be useful and informative and is correct 
to the best of our knowledge at time of print. No liability can be accepted for inaccuracies or omissions. Certain colours may contain substances (lead 
pigments) which fall under the Annex XIV of the Reach Regulation 1907/2006/CE. In order to know which colours fall under this annex, please contact Sioen. 
Upon request those substances can be eliminated from the product. Other colours are available on demand.  

Produced in Belgium & France in ISO 9001:2015 certified plants
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6982    

  218 cm 

7991    

  218 cm 

5981    

  218 cm 

 B8120 
Stripes

3986    

  218 cm 

Other colours on request - Andere Farben auf Anfrage - Autres coloris sur demande - 
Otros colores bajo pedido - Andere kleuren op aanvraag.

225 mm 225mm 205w mm

 B8103 

1021   - RAL 1021 

 250 cm 

NEW - 1731 

  250 cm 

1932    

  250 cm 

NEW - 1927

  250 cm 

5029    

  250 cm 

7244   - RAL 7043 

  250 cm 

9909    

  218 cm, 250 cm,

 300 cm, 320 cm 

7500   - RAL 9006 

  250 cm 

3016    

  250 cm 

6001    

  250 cm 

NEW - 7249 

  250 cm 

NEW - 7931   - RAL 7006 

  250 cm 

5007    

  250 cm 

7001    

  250 cm 

NEW - 7330 

  250 cm 

7999    

  250 cm 

Other colours on request - Andere Farben auf Anfrage - Autres coloris sur 
demande - Otros colores bajo pedido - Andere kleuren op aanvraag.


